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Classic PancaMasi Matteo 128,7464190,5-8381,31Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Classic PancaMurru Federico 123,4254152,5-6663,66S S Lazio Powerlifting2 Junior
Classic PancaLolli Fabio Massimo 122,2341200-10598,96As Roma Powerlifting Rm3 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCrescentini Federico 122,1949151-6663,67Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Classic PancaMissineo Omar 119,4972187,5-9390,3Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Classic PancaFernandez Pasquale 115,4653187,5-10597,19Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Senior
Classic PancaFarina Christian 115,1972200-120119,06Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Classic PancaRedini Moris 114,2112130,5-5958,35Powerlifting Castiglione D\s8 Senior
Classic PancaGrillo Rocco 114,1571188-105100,57Forma Club Monza9 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSgaramella Massimo 114,0385210120170,2Barbarian's Power Club10 Master 1
Classic PancaRubessi Simone 114,0267180-9391,4Athletic Center Cigole Bs11 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMoretto Matteo 113,3739167,5-8381,11Asd Provibirus Prato12 Senior
Classic PancaRubano Pierpaolo 113,0482152,5-7471,01Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAlberico Simone 112,1283170-9384,72Bliss Ssd Ancona14 Senior
Classic PancaDi Giuseppe Lorenzo 111,8436165-8380,92Barbarian's Power Club15 Senior
Classic PancaBettarel Alberto 111,5855150-7470,68La Forza Reggio Emilia16 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFerrante Davide 110,9661172,5-9388,68Toplifters Milano17 Senior
Classic PancaZampetti Mauro 110,2278175-9392,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato18 Senior
Classic PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 109,5636180-10599,96Forma Club Monza19 Senior
Classic PancaIannotti Marco Umberto 108,5525187,5-120116,61As Roma Powerlifting Rm20 Senior
Classic PancaTurnone Stefano 108,2317160-8381,19Functional Training21 Senior
Classic PancaDuvia Tommaso 108,0358160-8381,43Toplifters Milano22 Senior
Classic PancaVirdis Marco 107,9849170-9390,9Forma Club Monza23 Senior
Classic PancaMarino Giovanni 107,7935160-8381,73Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd24 Senior
Classic PancaQuai Joris 107,3334160-8382,31Powerlifting Genova25 Senior
Classic PancaLupo Lorenzo 107,3256160-8382,32Selezione Atletica Pesante-26 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCracco Nicolo' 107,2961145-7471,18Barbarian's Power Club27 Senior
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawCasuscelli Marco 107,2441147,5-7472,9Forma Club Monza28 Senior
Classic PancaLambardi Marco 106,7012172,5-10596,2Asd Pro Viribus Prato29 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAlfano Teodoro 106,4988175-105100,01Bliss Ssd Ancona30 Master 1
Classic PancaSala Lorenzo 106,4278157,5-8381,33Powerlifting Genova31 Senior
Classic PancaBellesia Ivan 105,9284157,5-8381,96Bologna Powerlifting Team32 Master 1
Classic PancaLestini Michele 105,5726185120124,13As Roma Powerlifting Rm33 Senior
Classic PancaSellero Manuel 105,5038155-8380,38Powerlifting Genova34 Senior
Classic PancaMartino Gianluca 105,3529165-9389,97Asd Provibirus Prato35 Senior
Classic PancaRizzo Dimitri 105,1988165-9390,23Delta Powerlifting 36 Senior
Classic PancaVecchiato Mauel 104,9866175-105103,84Vikings Veneto Pl Baone37 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawConti Massimo 104,8190187,5120139,62Toplifters Milano38 Master 1
Classic PancaManca Giuseppe 104,6597155-8381,43Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia39 Senior
Classic PancaValentini Graziano 103,9404142,5-7472,58Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-40 Junior
Classic PancaMarcellino Marco 103,9186155-8382,39Legione Taurinense Torino41 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawLonardelli Michele 103,5074160-9387,74Selezione Atletica Pesante42 Master 1
Classic PancaGorga Antonio 103,0647152,5-8381,31Forma Club Monza43 Junior
Classic PancaTrapani Roberto 102,9716180120122,7Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd44 Senior
Classic PancaMeschi Giorgio 102,9159135-7468,47Powerlifting Genova45 Junior
Classic PancaBernabei Damiano 102,6875140-7472,03 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma46 Senior
Classic PancaVitiello Antonio 102,5202152,5-8382,02La Forza Reggio Emilia47 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDantone Marco 102,4888140-7472,22Forma Club Monza48 Senior
Classic PancaLopomo Andrea 102,3082150-8380,12Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-49 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPeluso Michele 102,1147182,5120138,8Forma Club Monza50 Senior
Classic PancaDe Pasquale Antonino 101,9254160-9390,38Forma Club Monza51 Senior
Classic PancaCappa Davide 101,1852112,5-5956,7Bullet Proof Powerlifting52 Subjunior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFalvo Enzo 101,0643175-120117,77New Rage Lift Caerano S.53 Senior
Classic PancaPratesi Tommaso 100,9664150-8381,85Asd Provibirus Prato54 Junior
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawPierotti Giorgio 100,4734157,5-9390,13Dragon Gym Versilia55 Senior
Classic PancaZanotelli Cristiano 100,1321150-8382,99Toplifters Milano56 Senior
Classic PancaGalletto Gianluca 100,0458172,5-120115,81Vikings Veneto Pl Baone57 Junior
Classic PancaLaurenzano Luca 99,9138137,5-7472,96Powerlifting Genova58 Senior
Classic PancaDi Matteo Andrea 99,5213135-7471,54Asd Palestra Popolare59 Senior
Classic PancaCazzaniga Emanuele 99,3767155-9389,25Bullet Proof Powerlifting60 Junior
Classic PancaVighi Francesco 99,1326125-6665,21Powerlifting Castiglione D\s61 Junior
Classic PancaIazzarelli Davide 98,6470147,5-8382,73Toplifters Milano62 Junior
Classic PancaRosato Emanuele 98,4104112,5-5958,38Asd Provibirus Prato63 Senior
Classic PancaBonomessi Emanuele 98,1792142,5-8378,86Toplifters Milano64 Junior
Classic PancaSabetta Luigi 98,0247140-8376,95As Roma Powerlifting Rm65 Junior
Classic PancaDi Manno Federico 98,0034145-8381,3Selezione Atletica Pesante66 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCavanna Jacopo 97,7530150-9386,56Forma Club Monza67 Junior
Classic PancaPapini Guido 97,6153145-8381,83Legione Taurinense Torino68 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMorese Francesco 97,1647145-8382,46Selezione Atletica Pesante-69 Master 2
Classic PancaGagliardi Nicolino 96,7736152,5-9391,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno70 Master 1
Classic PancaConti Federico 96,6588142,5-8380,83Forma Club Monza71 Senior
Classic PancaRocco Giacomo 96,1093132,5-7473,14Asd Provibirus Prato72 Senior
Classic PancaDavoli Farinelli Stefano 95,7149132,5-7473,56Bullet Proof Powerlifting73 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSukhwinder Kumar 95,6336120-6664,83Athletic Center Cigole Bs74 Senior
Classic PancaBocchese Alberto 95,1731142,5-8382,92Barbarian's Power Club75 Senior
Classic PancaInnocenti Daniel 95,0653140-8380,69Forma Club Monza76 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPrescimone Fabio 94,8469140-8380,99Dragon Gym Versilia77 Master 1
Classic PancaSpinelli Angelo 94,6311135-8376,82Barbarian's Power Club78 Master 3
Classic PancaPoda Marco 94,4546130-7472,97Vikings Veneto Pl Baone79 Junior
Classic PancaLegger Stefano 94,2703140-8381,8Legione Taurinense Torino80 Senior
Classic PancaCirillo Vincenzo 93,6724137,5-8380,27La Forza Reggio Emilia81 Senior
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Classic PancaBalzan Mirco 93,5310132,5-8376,03New Rage Lift Caerano S.82 Senior
Classic PancaCembalo Antimo 93,1390137,5-8381,01La Forza Reggio Emilia83 Senior
Classic PancaMoretti Manuel 92,8544152,5-10599,88La Forza Reggio Emilia84 Senior
Classic PancaSaro Alessio 92,4944157,5-120110,76Forma Club Monza85 Master 1
Classic PancaMaestroni Alfredo 92,2468145-9390,62 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma86 Master 3
Classic PancaCusanno Vincenzo 92,0502147,5-10594,32Forma Club Monza87 Master 1
Classic PancaBello Claudio 92,0474150-10598Legione Taurinense Torino88 Senior
Classic PancaMartis Enrico 91,7228125-7471,99Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia89 Senior
Classic PancaPiaia Simon 91,3990140-9386,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd90 Senior
Classic PancaCipriani Giacomo 91,2665150-105100,06Toplifters Milano91 Senior
Classic PancaCorbi Roberto 91,2022102,5-5957,34Selezione Atletica Pesante92 Senior
Classic PancaAndreon Federico 91,1860155-120110,12Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd93 Junior
Classic PancaVitali Mattia 91,0663135-8381,56Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-94 Senior
Classic PancaLo Grieco Alessandro 91,0658155-120110,6Selezione Atletica Pesante95 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawLazzarelli Davide 90,5824135-8382,28Toplifters Milano96 Junior
Classic PancaDi Rocco Luciano 90,4834135-8382,43As Roma Powerlifting Rm97 Master 3
Classic PancaDegiampietro Michele 90,3588135-8382,62Body Planet Trento98 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawD'alessandro Giovanni 90,3426110-6662,59Selezione Atletica Pesante99 Master 2
Classic PancaBusetto Arturo 90,3207130,5-8378,31La Forza Reggio Emilia100 Subjunior
Classic PancaPinto Simone 89,9159122,5-7471,96Elite Verona Powerlifting101 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDrusin Andrea 89,3451112,5-6665,1Fvg Strenght Udine102 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawVenturi Riccardo 89,1741160120142,52Dragon Gym Versilia103 Junior
Classic PancaRubano Benito 88,9375132,5-8382,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd104 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBogoni Andrea 88,7588127,5-8377,62Barbarian's Power Club105 Junior
Classic PancaSironi Mattia 88,5722125-8375,61Forma Club Monza106 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDi Biase Luciano 88,2148110-6664,35Forma Club Monza107 Senior
Classic PancaCamparsi Alessandro 88,2013147,5-105104,79Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd108 Senior
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Classic PancaFava Umberto 88,1404135-9386,27La Forza Reggio Emilia109 Senior
Classic PancaRomano Antonio 88,0449120-7472Lions Powerlifting Livorno110 Senior
Classic PancaMarku Pietro 87,3814130-8382,04Powerlifting Magenta Mi111 Subjunior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBoschetto Andrea 87,3804145-105102,58Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd112 Junior
Classic PancaFontanelli Stefano 86,9740152,5120124,49Powerlifting Genova113 Senior
Classic PancaGiuliani Andrea 86,7255135-9388,91La Forza Reggio Emilia114 Senior
Classic PancaVisentin Ruggero 86,3673120-7473,94Forma Club Monza115 Junior
Classic PancaFalzoi Fabio 86,3508120-7473,96Powerlifting Genova116 Senior
Classic PancaPisana Roberto 86,3342120-7473,98Legione Taurinense Torino117 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMoriconi Federico 86,2901117,5-7471,91Dragon Gym Versilia118 Junior
Classic PancaFocchiati Riccardo 86,0505132,5-9387,11Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd119 Senior
Classic PancaPesce Andrea 85,8852127,5-8381,75S S Lazio Powerlifting120 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAbukabda Mohamed 85,8805115-7470,32Forma Club Monza121 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMasciarelli Matteo 85,6702130-9384,85Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd122 Subjunior
Classic PancaBiondi Roberto 85,1617135-9392,19Forma Club Monza123 Senior
Classic PancaMitrati Carlo 84,6395125-8381,06Bologna Powerlifting124 Senior
Classic PancaVecchi Matteo 84,3581140-105102,61Forma Club Monza125 Junior
Classic PancaRizzo Luca 84,3504115-7472,03Bullet Proof Powerlifting126 Senior
Classic PancaAlborghetti Andrea 84,2120140-105103,09Forma Club Monza127 Junior
Classic PancaMekhail Mario 84,1616115-7472,25Bullet Proof Powerlifting128 Junior
Classic PancaRosi Filippo 83,8206105-6664,7S S Lazio Powerlifting129 Junior
Classic PancaCarboni Andrea 82,9202117,5-8376,06Forma Club Monza130 Subjunior
Classic PancaCarpinelli Simone 81,0912127,5-9390,67Pro Vercelli Pesistica131 Junior
Classic PancaAgostinoni Giorgio 80,8572120-8381,71As Roma Powerlifting Rm132 Master 2
Classic PancaBonomelli Carlo Alberto 80,8563127,5-9391,2Elite Verona Powerlifting133 Senior
Classic PancaDi Maio Lorenzo 79,7767125-9390,05Bullet Proof Powerlifting134 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCeirani Danilo 79,6916125-9390,24Selezione Atletica Pesante135 Master 2
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Classic PancaDonateo Gianfranco 79,6115125-9390,42Silverbacks Torino136 Senior
Classic PancaTanzi Enrico 79,4489130-10598,97Barbarian's Power Club137 Senior
Classic PancaEresin Haluk 79,3376120-9384,37Toplifters Milano138 Master 2
Classic PancaTosato Andrea 78,8799120-9385,23Bullet Proof Powerlifting139 Junior
Classic PancaAzzollini Domenico 77,3961127,5-105100,65Bologna Powerlifting140 Junior
Classic PancaAguzzoli Alex 76,6794127,5-105103,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting141 Master 1
Classic PancaRighi Diego 76,4629100-7468,21Lions Powerlifting Livorno142 Junior
Classic PancaDella Santa Matteo 75,1925120-10593,5Asd Provibirus Prato143 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAndreani Sergio 73,081397,5-7469,98Dragon Gym Versilia144 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCeleghin Manuel 73,057990-6663,44Toplifters Milano145 Senior
Classic PancaJacaz Davide 71,8227110-9386,26Bullet Proof Powerlifting146 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSeardo Luca 71,7714115-10594,31Dragon Gym Versilia147 Senior
Classic PancaPalomba Giulio 71,7621117,5-10599,13Bullet Proof Powerlifting148 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawScarniglia Francesco 71,660390-6664,9Forma Club Monza149 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGaleotti Tommaso 71,3047115-10595,68Dragon Gym Versilia150 Junior
Classic PancaGiannelli Gabriele 68,786795-7473,32Asd Provibirus Prato151 Junior
Classic PancaRapagnani Michele 68,500690-7468,61Bullet Proof Powerlifting152 Junior
Classic PancaVinetti Petero 67,999672,5-5954,34Bullet Proof Powerlifting153 Senior
Classic PancaVultaggio Giuseppe 66,4478102,5-9387,4S S Lazio Powerlifting154 Senior
Classic PancaRialto Simone 66,237790-7471,7Bullet Proof Powerlifting155 Junior
Classic PancaProsperini Piergianni 61,5071110120139,42Forma Club Monza156 Master 4
Classic PancaNabile Hifdi 56,105572,5-7467,19Powerlifting Genova157 Subjunior
Classic PancaFontana Giorgio 42,054660-8376,83Barbarian's Power Club158 Master 4



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Uomini Cat. Raw Sch

-59
Classic Panca Redini Moris 114,2112130,558,35Powerlifting Castiglione D\s1 Senior
Classic Panca Cappa Davide 101,1852112,556,7Bullet Proof Powerlifting2 Subjunior
Classic PancaRosato Emanuele 98,4104112,558,38Asd Provibirus Prato3 Senior
Classic PancaCorbi Roberto 91,2022102,557,34Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Senior
Classic PancaVinetti Petero 67,999672,554,34Bullet Proof Powerlifting5 Senior

-66
Classic PancaMurru Federico 123,4254152,563,66S S Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCrescentini Federico 122,194915163,67Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Classic PancaVighi Francesco 99,132612565,21Powerlifting Castiglione D\s3 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSukhwinder Kumar 95,633612064,83Athletic Center Cigole Bs4 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDrusin Andrea 89,3451112,565,1Fvg Strenght Udine5 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawD'alessandro Giovanni 90,342611062,59Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Master 2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDi Biase Luciano 88,214811064,35Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Classic PancaRosi Filippo 83,820610564,7S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCeleghin Manuel 73,05799063,44Toplifters Milano9 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawScarniglia Francesco 71,66039064,9Forma Club Monza10 Junior

-74
Classic PancaRubano Pierpaolo 113,0482152,571,01Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1 Junior
Classic PancaBettarel Alberto 111,585515070,68La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCasuscelli Marco 107,2441147,572,9Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCracco Nicolo' 107,296114571,18Barbarian's Power Club4 Senior
Classic PancaValentini Graziano 103,9404142,572,58Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-5 Junior
Classic PancaBernabei Damiano 102,687514072,03 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma6 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDantone Marco 102,488814072,22Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Classic PancaLaurenzano Luca 99,9138137,572,96Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Classic PancaMeschi Giorgio 102,915913568,47Powerlifting Genova9 Junior
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Classic PancaDi Matteo Andrea 99,521313571,54Asd Palestra Popolare10 Senior
Classic PancaRocco Giacomo 96,1093132,573,14Asd Provibirus Prato11 Senior
Classic PancaDavoli Farinelli Stefano 95,7149132,573,56Bullet Proof Powerlifting12 Senior
Classic PancaPoda Marco 94,454613072,97Vikings Veneto Pl Baone 13 Junior
Classic PancaMartis Enrico 91,722812571,99Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia14 Senior
Classic PancaPinto Simone 89,9159122,571,96Elite Verona Powerlifting15 Senior
Classic PancaRomano Antonio 88,044912072Lions Powerlifting Livorno16 Senior
Classic PancaVisentin Ruggero 86,367312073,94Forma Club Monza17 Junior
Classic PancaFalzoi Fabio 86,350812073,96Powerlifting Genova18 Senior
Classic PancaPisana Roberto 86,334212073,98Legione Taurinense Torino19 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMoriconi Federico 86,2901117,571,91Dragon Gym Versilia20 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAbukabda Mohamed 85,880511570,32Forma Club Monza21 Master 1
Classic PancaRizzo Luca 84,350411572,03Bullet Proof Powerlifting22 Senior
Classic PancaMekhail Mario 84,161611572,25Bullet Proof Powerlifting23 Junior
Classic PancaRighi Diego 76,462910068,21Lions Powerlifting Livorno24 Junior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAndreani Sergio 73,081397,569,98Dragon Gym Versilia25 Senior
Classic PancaGiannelli Gabriele 68,78679573,32Asd Provibirus Prato26 Junior
Classic PancaRapagnani Michele 68,50069068,61Bullet Proof Powerlifting27 Junior
Classic PancaRialto Simone 66,23779071,7Bullet Proof Powerlifting28 Junior
Classic PancaNabile Hifdi 56,105572,567,19Powerlifting Genova29 Subjunior

-83
Classic PancaMasi Matteo 128,7464190,581,31Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMoretto Matteo 113,3739167,581,11Asd Provibirus Prato2 Senior
Classic PancaDi Giuseppe Lorenzo 111,843616580,92Barbarian's Power Club3 Senior
Classic PancaTurnone Stefano 108,231716081,19Functional Training4 Senior
Classic PancaDuvia Tommaso 108,035816081,43Toplifters Milano5 Senior
Classic PancaMarino Giovanni 107,793516081,73Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Senior
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Classic PancaQuai Joris 107,333416082,31Powerlifting Genova7 Senior
Classic PancaLupo Lorenzo 107,325616082,32Selezione Atletica Pesante-8 Senior
Classic PancaSala Lorenzo 106,4278157,581,33Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
Classic PancaBellesia Ivan 105,9284157,581,96Bologna Powerlifting Team10 Master 1
Classic PancaSellero Manuel 105,503815580,38Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Classic PancaManca Giuseppe 104,659715581,43Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia12 Senior
Classic PancaMarcellino Marco 103,918615582,39Legione Taurinense Torino13 Senior
Classic PancaGorga Antonio 103,0647152,581,31Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Classic PancaVitiello Antonio 102,5202152,582,02La Forza Reggio Emilia15 Senior
Classic PancaLopomo Andrea 102,308215080,12Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-16 Senior
Classic PancaPratesi Tommaso 100,966415081,85Asd Provibirus Prato17 Junior
Classic PancaZanotelli Cristiano 100,132115082,99Toplifters Milano18 Senior
Classic PancaIazzarelli Davide 98,6470147,582,73Toplifters Milano19 Junior
Classic PancaDi Manno Federico 98,003414581,3Selezione Atletica Pesante20 Senior
Classic PancaPapini Guido 97,615314581,83Legione Taurinense Torino21 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMorese Francesco 97,164714582,46Selezione Atletica Pesante-22 Master 2
Classic PancaBonomessi Emanuele 98,1792142,578,86Toplifters Milano23 Junior
Classic PancaConti Federico 96,6588142,580,83Forma Club Monza24 Senior
Classic PancaBocchese Alberto 95,1731142,582,92Barbarian's Power Club25 Senior
Classic PancaSabetta Luigi 98,024714076,95As Roma Powerlifting Rm26 Junior
Classic PancaInnocenti Daniel 95,065314080,69Forma Club Monza27 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPrescimone Fabio 94,846914080,99Dragon Gym Versilia28 Master 1
Classic PancaLegger Stefano 94,270314081,8Legione Taurinense Torino29 Senior
Classic PancaCirillo Vincenzo 93,6724137,580,27La Forza Reggio Emilia30 Senior
Classic PancaCembalo Antimo 93,1390137,581,01La Forza Reggio Emilia31 Senior
Classic PancaSpinelli Angelo 94,631113576,82Barbarian's Power Club32 Master 3
Classic PancaVitali Mattia 91,066313581,56Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-33 Senior
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawLazzarelli Davide 90,582413582,28Toplifters Milano34 Junior
Classic PancaDi Rocco Luciano 90,483413582,43As Roma Powerlifting Rm35 Master 3
Classic PancaDegiampietro Michele 90,358813582,62Body Planet Trento36 Master 1
Classic PancaBalzan Mirco 93,5310132,576,03New Rage Lift Caerano S.37 Senior
Classic PancaRubano Benito 88,9375132,582,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd38 Senior
Classic PancaBusetto Arturo 90,3207130,578,31La Forza Reggio Emilia39 Subjunior
Classic PancaMarku Pietro 87,381413082,04Powerlifting Magenta Mi40 Subjunior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBogoni Andrea 88,7588127,577,62Barbarian's Power Club41 Junior
Classic PancaPesce Andrea 85,8852127,581,75S S Lazio Powerlifting42 Junior
Classic PancaSironi Mattia 88,572212575,61Forma Club Monza43 Junior
Classic PancaMitrati Carlo 84,639512581,06Bologna Powerlifting44 Senior
Classic PancaAgostinoni Giorgio 80,857212081,71As Roma Powerlifting Rm45 Master 2
Classic PancaCarboni Andrea 82,9202117,576,06Forma Club Monza46 Subjunior
Classic PancaFontana Giorgio 42,05466076,83Barbarian's Power Club47 Master 4

-93
Classic PancaMissineo Omar 119,4972187,590,3Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic PancaRubessi Simone 114,026718091,4Athletic Center Cigole Bs2 Senior
Classic PancaZampetti Mauro 110,227817592,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato3 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFerrante Davide 110,9661172,588,68Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAlberico Simone 112,128317084,72Bliss Ssd Ancona5 Senior
Classic PancaVirdis Marco 107,984917090,9Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Classic PancaMartino Gianluca 105,352916589,97Asd Provibirus Prato7 Senior
Classic PancaRizzo Dimitri 105,198816590,23Delta Powerlifting8 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawLonardelli Michele 103,507416087,74Selezione Atletica Pesante9 Master 1
Classic PancaDe Pasquale Antonino 101,925416090,38Forma Club Monza10 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPierotti Giorgio 100,4734157,590,13Dragon Gym Versilia11 Senior
Classic PancaCazzaniga Emanuele 99,376715589,25Bullet Proof Powerlifting12 Junior
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Classic PancaGagliardi Nicolino 96,7736152,591,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno13 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCavanna Jacopo 97,753015086,56Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Classic PancaMaestroni Alfredo 92,246814590,62 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma15 Master 3
Classic PancaPiaia Simon 91,399014086,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd16 Senior
Classic PancaFava Umberto 88,140413586,27La Forza Reggio Emilia17 Senior
Classic PancaGiuliani Andrea 86,725513588,91La Forza Reggio Emilia18 Senior
Classic PancaBiondi Roberto 85,161713592,19Forma Club Monza19 Senior
Classic PancaFocchiati Riccardo 86,0505132,587,11Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd20 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMasciarelli Matteo 85,670213084,85Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd21 Subjunior
Classic PancaCarpinelli Simone 81,0912127,590,67Pro Vercelli Pesistica22 Junior
Classic PancaBonomelli Carlo Alberto 80,8563127,591,2Elite Verona Powerlifting23 Senior
Classic PancaDi Maio Lorenzo 79,776712590,05Bullet Proof Powerlifting24 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCeirani Danilo 79,691612590,24Selezione Atletica Pesante25 Master 2
Classic PancaDonateo Gianfranco 79,611512590,42Silverbacks Torino26 Senior
Classic PancaEresin Haluk 79,337612084,37Toplifters Milano27 Master 2
Classic PancaTosato Andrea 78,879912085,23Bullet Proof Powerlifting28 Junior
Classic PancaJacaz Davide 71,822711086,26Bullet Proof Powerlifting29 Junior
Classic PancaVultaggio Giuseppe 66,4478102,587,4S S Lazio Powerlifting30 Senior

-105
Classic PancaLolli Fabio Massimo 122,234120098,96As Roma Powerlifting Rm1 Senior
Classic PancaGrillo Rocco 114,1571188100,57Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Classic PancaFernandez Pasquale 115,4653187,597,19Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Senior
Classic PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 109,563618099,96Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAlfano Teodoro 106,4988175100,01Bliss Ssd Ancona5 Master 1
Classic PancaVecchiato Mauel 104,9866175103,84Vikings Veneto Pl Baone6 Senior
Classic PancaLambardi Marco 106,7012172,596,2Asd Pro Viribus Prato7 Senior
Classic PancaMoretti Manuel 92,8544152,599,88La Forza Reggio Emilia8 Senior
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Classic PancaBello Claudio 92,047415098Legione Taurinense Torino9 Senior
Classic PancaCipriani Giacomo 91,2665150100,06Toplifters Milano10 Senior
Classic PancaCusanno Vincenzo 92,0502147,594,32Forma Club Monza11 Master 1
Classic PancaCamparsi Alessandro 88,2013147,5104,79Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd12 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBoschetto Andrea 87,3804145102,58Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13 Junior
Classic PancaVecchi Matteo 84,3581140102,61Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Classic PancaAlborghetti Andrea 84,2120140103,09Forma Club Monza15 Junior
Classic PancaTanzi Enrico 79,448913098,97Barbarian's Power Club16 Senior
Classic PancaAzzollini Domenico 77,3961127,5100,65Bologna Powerlifting17 Junior
Classic PancaAguzzoli Alex 76,6794127,5103,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting18 Master 1
Classic PancaDella Santa Matteo 75,192512093,5Asd Provibirus Prato19 Senior
Classic PancaPalomba Giulio 71,7621117,599,13Bullet Proof Powerlifting20 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSeardo Luca 71,771411594,31Dragon Gym Versilia21 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGaleotti Tommaso 71,304711595,68Dragon Gym Versilia22 Junior

-120
Classic PancaFarina Christian 115,1972200119,06Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic PancaIannotti Marco Umberto 108,5525187,5116,61As Roma Powerlifting Rm2 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFalvo Enzo 101,0643175117,77New Rage Lift Caerano S.3 Senior
Classic PancaGalletto Gianluca 100,0458172,5115,81Vikings Veneto Pl Baone4 Junior
Classic PancaSaro Alessio 92,4944157,5110,76Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Classic PancaAndreon Federico 91,1860155110,12Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd6 Junior
Classic PancaLo Grieco Alessandro 91,0658155110,6Selezione Atletica Pesante7 Senior

+120
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSgaramella Massimo 114,0385210170,2Barbarian's Power Club1 Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawConti Massimo 104,8190187,5139,62Toplifters Milano2 Master 1
Classic PancaLestini Michele 105,5726185124,13As Roma Powerlifting Rm3 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPeluso Michele 102,1147182,5138,8Forma Club Monza4 Senior
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Classic PancaTrapani Roberto 102,9716180122,7Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5 Senior
Trofeo Bertoletti RawVenturi Riccardo 89,1741160142,52Dragon Gym Versilia6 Junior
Classic PancaFontanelli Stefano 86,9740152,5124,49Powerlifting Genova7 Senior
Classic PancaProsperini Piergianni 61,5071110139,42Forma Club Monza8 Master 4
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Subjunior
Classic PancaCappa Davide 101,1852112,5-5956,7Bullet Proof Powerlifting1
Classic PancaBusetto Arturo 90,3207130,5-8378,31La Forza Reggio Emilia2
Classic PancaMarku Pietro 87,3814130-8382,04Powerlifting Magenta Mi3
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMasciarelli Matteo 85,6702130-9384,85Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4
Classic PancaCarboni Andrea 82,9202117,5-8376,06Forma Club Monza5
Classic PancaNabile Hifdi 56,105572,5-7467,19Powerlifting Genova6

Junior
Classic PancaMurru Federico 123,4254152,5-6663,66S S Lazio Powerlifting1
Classic PancaGrillo Rocco 114,1571188-105100,57Forma Club Monza2
Classic PancaRubano Pierpaolo 113,0482152,5-7471,01Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3
Classic PancaValentini Graziano 103,9404142,5-7472,58Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-4
Classic PancaGorga Antonio 103,0647152,5-8381,31Forma Club Monza5
Classic PancaMeschi Giorgio 102,9159135-7468,47Powerlifting Genova6
Classic PancaPratesi Tommaso 100,9664150-8381,85Asd Provibirus Prato7
Classic PancaGalletto Gianluca 100,0458172,5-120115,81Vikings Veneto Pl Baone8
Classic PancaCazzaniga Emanuele 99,3767155-9389,25Bullet Proof Powerlifting9
Classic PancaVighi Francesco 99,1326125-6665,21Powerlifting Castiglione D\s10
Classic PancaIazzarelli Davide 98,6470147,5-8382,73Toplifters Milano11
Classic PancaBonomessi Emanuele 98,1792142,5-8378,86Toplifters Milano12
Classic PancaSabetta Luigi 98,0247140-8376,95As Roma Powerlifting Rm13
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCavanna Jacopo 97,7530150-9386,56Forma Club Monza14
Classic PancaPoda Marco 94,4546130-7472,97Vikings Veneto Pl Baone15
Classic PancaAndreon Federico 91,1860155-120110,12Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd16
Trofeo Bertoletti RawLazzarelli Davide 90,5824135-8382,28Toplifters Milano17
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDrusin Andrea 89,3451112,5-6665,1Fvg Strenght Udine18
Trofeo Bertoletti RawVenturi Riccardo 89,1741160+120142,52Dragon Gym Versilia19
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Trofeo Bertoletti RawBogoni Andrea 88,7588127,5-8377,62Barbarian's Power Club20
Classic PancaSironi Mattia 88,5722125-8375,61Forma Club Monza21
Trofeo Bertoletti RawBoschetto Andrea 87,3804145-105102,58Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd22
Classic PancaVisentin Ruggero 86,3673120-7473,94Forma Club Monza23
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMoriconi Federico 86,2901117,5-7471,91Dragon Gym Versilia24
Classic PancaPesce Andrea 85,8852127,5-8381,75S S Lazio Powerlifting25
Classic PancaVecchi Matteo 84,3581140-105102,61Forma Club Monza26
Classic PancaAlborghetti Andrea 84,2120140-105103,09Forma Club Monza27
Classic PancaMekhail Mario 84,1616115-7472,25Bullet Proof Powerlifting28
Classic PancaRosi Filippo 83,8206105-6664,7S S Lazio Powerlifting29
Classic PancaCarpinelli Simone 81,0912127,5-9390,67Pro Vercelli Pesistica30
Classic PancaTosato Andrea 78,8799120-9385,23Bullet Proof Powerlifting31
Classic PancaAzzollini Domenico 77,3961127,5-105100,65Bologna Powerlifting32
Classic PancaRighi Diego 76,4629100-7468,21Lions Powerlifting Livorno33
Classic PancaJacaz Davide 71,8227110-9386,26Bullet Proof Powerlifting34
Trofeo Bertoletti RawScarniglia Francesco 71,660390-6664,9Forma Club Monza35
Trofeo Bertoletti RawGaleotti Tommaso 71,3047115-10595,68Dragon Gym Versilia36
Classic PancaGiannelli Gabriele 68,786795-7473,32Asd Provibirus Prato37
Classic PancaRapagnani Michele 68,500690-7468,61Bullet Proof Powerlifting38
Classic PancaRialto Simone 66,237790-7471,7Bullet Proof Powerlifting39

Senior
Classic PancaMasi Matteo 128,7464190,5-8381,31Toplifters Milano1
Classic PancaLolli Fabio Massimo 122,2341200-10598,96As Roma Powerlifting Rm2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCrescentini Federico 122,1949151-6663,67Forma Club Monza3
Classic PancaMissineo Omar 119,4972187,5-9390,3Forma Club Monza4
Classic PancaFernandez Pasquale 115,4653187,5-10597,19Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd5
Classic PancaFarina Christian 115,1972200-120119,06Forma Club Monza6
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Classic PancaRedini Moris 114,2112130,5-5958,35Powerlifting Castiglione D\s7
Classic PancaRubessi Simone 114,0267180-9391,4Athletic Center Cigole Bs8
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMoretto Matteo 113,3739167,5-8381,11Asd Provibirus Prato9
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAlberico Simone 112,1283170-9384,72Bliss Ssd Ancona10
Classic PancaDi Giuseppe Lorenzo 111,8436165-8380,92Barbarian's Power Club11
Classic PancaBettarel Alberto 111,5855150-7470,68La Forza Reggio Emilia12
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFerrante Davide 110,9661172,5-9388,68Toplifters Milano13
Classic PancaZampetti Mauro 110,2278175-9392,48Asd Pro Viribus Prato14
Classic PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 109,5636180-10599,96Forma Club Monza15
Classic PancaIannotti Marco Umberto 108,5525187,5-120116,61As Roma Powerlifting Rm16
Classic PancaTurnone Stefano 108,2317160-8381,19Functional Training17
Classic PancaDuvia Tommaso 108,0358160-8381,43Toplifters Milano18
Classic PancaVirdis Marco 107,9849170-9390,9Forma Club Monza19
Classic PancaMarino Giovanni 107,7935160-8381,73Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd20
Classic PancaQuai Joris 107,3334160-8382,31Powerlifting Genova21
Classic PancaLupo Lorenzo 107,3256160-8382,32Selezione Atletica Pesante-22
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCracco Nicolo' 107,2961145-7471,18Barbarian's Power Club23
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCasuscelli Marco 107,2441147,5-7472,9Forma Club Monza24
Classic PancaLambardi Marco 106,7012172,5-10596,2Asd Pro Viribus Prato25
Classic PancaSala Lorenzo 106,4278157,5-8381,33Powerlifting Genova26
Classic PancaLestini Michele 105,5726185+120124,13As Roma Powerlifting Rm27
Classic PancaSellero Manuel 105,5038155-8380,38Powerlifting Genova28
Classic PancaMartino Gianluca 105,3529165-9389,97Asd Provibirus Prato29
Classic PancaRizzo Dimitri 105,1988165-9390,23Delta Powerlifting30
Classic PancaVecchiato Mauel 104,9866175-105103,84Vikings Veneto Pl Baone31
Classic PancaManca Giuseppe 104,6597155-8381,43Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia32
Classic PancaMarcellino Marco 103,9186155-8382,39Legione Taurinense Torino33
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Classic PancaTrapani Roberto 102,9716180+120122,7Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd34
Classic PancaBernabei Damiano 102,6875140-7472,03 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma35
Classic PancaVitiello Antonio 102,5202152,5-8382,02La Forza Reggio Emilia36
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDantone Marco 102,4888140-7472,22Forma Club Monza37
Classic PancaLopomo Andrea 102,3082150-8380,12Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-38
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPeluso Michele 102,1147182,5+120138,8Forma Club Monza39
Classic PancaDe Pasquale Antonino 101,9254160-9390,38Forma Club Monza40
Trofeo Bertoletti RawFalvo Enzo 101,0643175-120117,77New Rage Lift Caerano S.41
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPierotti Giorgio 100,4734157,5-9390,13Dragon Gym Versilia42
Classic PancaZanotelli Cristiano 100,1321150-8382,99Toplifters Milano43
Classic PancaLaurenzano Luca 99,9138137,5-7472,96Powerlifting Genova44
Classic PancaDi Matteo Andrea 99,5213135-7471,54Asd Palestra Popolare45
Classic PancaRosato Emanuele 98,4104112,5-5958,38Asd Provibirus Prato46
Classic PancaDi Manno Federico 98,0034145-8381,3Selezione Atletica Pesante47
Classic PancaConti Federico 96,6588142,5-8380,83Forma Club Monza48
Classic PancaRocco Giacomo 96,1093132,5-7473,14Asd Provibirus Prato49
Classic PancaDavoli Farinelli Stefano 95,7149132,5-7473,56Bullet Proof Powerlifting50
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSukhwinder Kumar 95,6336120-6664,83Athletic Center Cigole Bs51
Classic PancaBocchese Alberto 95,1731142,5-8382,92Barbarian's Power Club52
Classic PancaInnocenti Daniel 95,0653140-8380,69Forma Club Monza53
Classic PancaLegger Stefano 94,2703140-8381,8Legione Taurinense Torino54
Classic PancaCirillo Vincenzo 93,6724137,5-8380,27La Forza Reggio Emilia55
Classic PancaBalzan Mirco 93,5310132,5-8376,03New Rage Lift Caerano S.56
Classic PancaCembalo Antimo 93,1390137,5-8381,01La Forza Reggio Emilia57
Classic PancaMoretti Manuel 92,8544152,5-10599,88La Forza Reggio Emilia58
Classic PancaBello Claudio 92,0474150-10598Legione Taurinense Torino59
Classic PancaMartis Enrico 91,7228125-7471,99Sk-1 Team Sardegna Olbia60
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Classic PancaPiaia Simon 91,3990140-9386,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd61
Classic PancaCipriani Giacomo 91,2665150-105100,06Toplifters Milano62
Classic PancaCorbi Roberto 91,2022102,5-5957,34Selezione Atletica Pesante63
Classic PancaVitali Mattia 91,0663135-8381,56Asd Pro Viribus- Prato-64
Classic PancaLo Grieco Alessandro 91,0658155-120110,6Selezione Atletica Pesante65
Classic PancaPinto Simone 89,9159122,5-7471,96Elite Verona Powerlifting66
Classic PancaRubano Benito 88,9375132,5-8382,23Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd67
Trofeo Bertoletti RawDi Biase Luciano 88,2148110-6664,35Forma Club Monza68
Classic PancaCamparsi Alessandro 88,2013147,5-105104,79Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd69
Classic PancaFava Umberto 88,1404135-9386,27La Forza Reggio Emilia70
Classic PancaRomano Antonio 88,0449120-7472Lions Powerlifting Livorno71
Classic PancaFontanelli Stefano 86,9740152,5+120124,49Powerlifting Genova72
Classic PancaGiuliani Andrea 86,7255135-9388,91La Forza Reggio Emilia73
Classic PancaFalzoi Fabio 86,3508120-7473,96Powerlifting Genova74
Classic PancaFocchiati Riccardo 86,0505132,5-9387,11Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd75
Classic PancaBiondi Roberto 85,1617135-9392,19Forma Club Monza76
Classic PancaMitrati Carlo 84,6395125-8381,06Bologna Powerlifting77
Classic PancaRizzo Luca 84,3504115-7472,03Bullet Proof Powerlifting78
Classic PancaBonomelli Carlo Alberto 80,8563127,5-9391,2Elite Verona Powerlifting79
Classic PancaDi Maio Lorenzo 79,7767125-9390,05Bullet Proof Powerlifting80
Classic PancaDonateo Gianfranco 79,6115125-9390,42Silverbacks Torino81
Classic PancaTanzi Enrico 79,4489130-10598,97Barbarian's Power Club82
Classic PancaDella Santa Matteo 75,1925120-10593,5Asd Provibirus Prato83
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAndreani Sergio 73,081397,5-7469,98Dragon Gym Versilia84
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCeleghin Manuel 73,057990-6663,44Toplifters Milano85
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSeardo Luca 71,7714115-10594,31Dragon Gym Versilia86
Classic PancaPalomba Giulio 71,7621117,5-10599,13Bullet Proof Powerlifting87
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Classic PancaVinetti Petero 67,999672,5-5954,34Bullet Proof Powerlifting88
Classic PancaVultaggio Giuseppe 66,4478102,5-9387,4S S Lazio Powerlifting89

Master 1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawSgaramella Massimo 114,0385210+120170,2Barbarian's Power Club1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAlfano Teodoro 106,4988175-105100,01Bliss Ssd Ancona2
Classic Panca Bellesia Ivan 105,9284157,5-8381,96Bologna Powerlifting Team3
Trofeo Bertoletti RawConti Massimo 104,8190187,5+120139,62Toplifters Milano4
Trofeo Bertoletti RawLonardelli Michele 103,5074160-9387,74Selezione Atletica Pesante5
Classic PancaPapini Guido 97,6153145-8381,83Legione Taurinense Torino6
Classic PancaGagliardi Nicolino 96,7736152,5-9391,08Lions Powerlifting Livorno7
Trofeo Bertoletti RawPrescimone Fabio 94,8469140-8380,99Dragon Gym Versilia8
Classic PancaSaro Alessio 92,4944157,5-120110,76Forma Club Monza9
Classic PancaCusanno Vincenzo 92,0502147,5-10594,32Forma Club Monza10
Classic PancaDegiampietro Michele 90,3588135-8382,62Body Planet Trento11
Classic PancaPisana Roberto 86,3342120-7473,98Legione Taurinense Torino12
Trofeo Bertoletti RawAbukabda Mohamed 85,8805115-7470,32Forma Club Monza13
Classic PancaAguzzoli Alex 76,6794127,5-105103,14Bullet Proof Powerlifting14

Master 2
Trofeo Bertoletti RawMorese Francesco 97,1647145-8382,46Selezione Atletica Pesante-1
Trofeo Bertoletti RawD'alessandro Giovanni 90,3426110-6662,59Selezione Atletica Pesante2
Classic PancaAgostinoni Giorgio 80,8572120-8381,71As Roma Powerlifting Rm3
Trofeo Bertoletti RawCeirani Danilo 79,6916125-9390,24Selezione Atletica Pesante4
Classic PancaEresin Haluk 79,3376120-9384,37Toplifters Milano5

Master 3
Classic PancaSpinelli Angelo 94,6311135-8376,82Barbarian's Power Club1
Classic PancaMaestroni Alfredo 92,2468145-9390,62 S.s.lazio Powerlifting Roma2
Classic PancaDi Rocco Luciano 90,4834135-8382,43As Roma Powerlifting Rm3
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Master 4
Classic PancaProsperini Piergianni 61,5071110+120139,42Forma Club Monza1
Classic PancaFontana Giorgio 42,054660-8376,83Barbarian's Power Club2


